502420286 07/16/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yoshikazu SHIMA	06/26/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NEC CASIO MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS, LTD.	
Street Address:	s: 1753, Shimonumabe, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi	
City:	Kanagawa	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	211-8666	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13979800

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: slasky@sughrue.com, sughrue@sughrue.com

Correspondent Name: Sughrue Mion, PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Q205367	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sam Lasky, New App Spec	
Signature:	/Sam Lasky/	
Date:	07/16/2013	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Q205367_Assignment_As_Filed#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 030802 FRAME: 0289

Assignment

hereinafter called assignor(s), l Information process			
			or controlling
same	LIIG LELIILII	ar, and meenod r	or controlling
	***	Cal Truit of Chatan of A	marian than farm
and executed an application fo June 26, 2013		of the United States of A	imenca meretor on
		SIO Mobile Communica	tions Itd
Whereas,	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON AND THE PER	imonumabe, Nakahara-k	
	appearance the same plant of the control of the same o		
	Kawasar	ki-shi, Kanagawa 211-86	оо ларап
	фина <u>) — АМДИКУДИ</u> —М ИКЕУУ	THE THE WORLD SHAPE AND A PARK AND A MAKE A MAKE A PARK A	
(assignee), desires to a invention, and to any United S	cquire the entire tates patents to	right, title, and interest i be obtained therefor;	n the application and
Now therefore, for value	uable considerat	ion, receipt whereof is he	ereby acknowledged,
invention disclosed therein for under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/w any Letters Patent granted upon successors and assigns; and I/w necessary by the assignee in c do so by the assignee. I/We hereby authorize	ve request the Di on the invention we will execute onnection with t	rector – U.S. Patent and set forth in the application without further considers the United States application.	Trademark Office to issue on to the assignee, its ation all papers deemed
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, W	Vashington, DC	20037-3213 to insert her	HON, PLLC of 2100 e in parentheses
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, W (Application number	Vashington, DC 13/979,800	20037-3213 to insert her and Confirmation	e in parentheses number
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, W (Application number6153	Vashington, DC 13/979,800 , filed	20037-3213 to insert her and Confirmation July 15, 2013	e in parentheses number
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, W (Application number6153 and application number of sai	Vashington, DC 13/979,800 _, filed d application wh	20037-3213 to insert her and Confirmation July 15, 2013 nen known.	e in parentheses number
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, W (Application number6153 and application number of sai	Vashington, DC 13/979,800 _, filed d application wh	20037-3213 to insert her and Confirmation July 15, 2013 nen known.	e in parentheses number
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, W (Application number6153 and application number of sai	Vashington, DC 13/979,800 _, filed d application wh	20037-3213 to insert her and Confirmation July 15, 2013 nen known.	e in parentheses number
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, W (Application number 6153 and application number of sai Date: June 26, 2013 / s/ Yosh	Vashington, DC 13/979,800 _, filed d application wh	20037-3213 to insert her and Confirmation July 15, 2013 nen known.	e in parentheses number
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, W (Application number6153 and application number of sai	Vashington, DC 13/979,800 _, filed d application wh	20037-3213 to insert her and Confirmation July 15, 2013 nen known.	e in parentheses number
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, W (Application number 6153 and application number of sai Date: June 26, 2013 s/ Yosh Date:	Vashington, DC 13/979,800 _, filed d application wh	20037-3213 to insert her and Confirmation July 15, 2013 nen known.	e in parentheses number
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, W (Application number 6153 and application number of sai Date: June 26, 2013 / s/ Yosh Date: s/	Vashington, DC 13/979,800 _, filed d application wh	20037-3213 to insert her and Confirmation July 15, 2013 nen known.	e in parentheses number
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, W (Application number 6153 and application number of sai Date: June 26, 2013 / s/ Yosh Date: s/	Vashington, DC 13/979,800 _, filed d application wh	20037-3213 to insert her and Confirmation July 15, 2013 nen known.	e in parentheses number
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, W (Application number 6153 and application number of sai Date: June 26, 2013 s/ Yosh Date: s/	Vashington, DC 13/979,800 _, filed d application wh	20037-3213 to insert her and Confirmation July 15, 2013 nen known.	e in parentheses number
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, W (Application number 6153 and application number of sai Date: June 26, 2013 / s/ Yosh Date: s/ Date: s/ Date:	Vashington, DC 13/979,800 _, filed d application wh	20037-3213 to insert her and Confirmation July 15, 2013 nen known.	e in parentheses number
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, W (Application number 6153 and application number of sai Date: June 26, 2013 / s/ Yosh Date: s/ Date: s/ Date:	Vashington, DC 13/979,800 ., filed d application when the shirt and shirt an	20037-3213 to insert her and Confirmation July 15, 2013 en known.	e in parentheses number) the filing date

PATENT REEL: 030802 FRAME: 0290

RECORDED: 07/16/2013